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FLOYD

HARLAN

HOPKINS

JOHNSON

KNOTT

LESLIE

LETCHER

MAGOFFIN

MUHLENBERG

PERRY

PIKE

UNION

WEBSTER

WHITLEY

County

8360427
8365685

8480346
8480351

8545023

8580247
8580249

8600464

8660320
8660350
8660363

8670541

8778012

8890155

8970574

8980862

8980876
8980902
8980936
8980980
8984379
8984394
8984454
8988185

9135023

9175023

9180435

Permit No

MA-4
SU-4

MI-4
MI-2

MI-8

MI-1
AM-4

MI-1

MI-6
MI-9
MI-22

SU-3

MA-4

MI-16

MI-6

MI-7

RN-1
MI-5
MI-9
RN-2
RN-1
SU-1
RN-1
MI-13

MI-13

MA-12

MA-2

Type

SOUTHEASTERN LAND, LLC
CALVARY ENTERPRISES, LLC

REVELATION ENERGY LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC

HOPKINS COUNTY COAL LLC

REVELATION ENERGY LLC
EMBER ENERGY LLC

B & W RESOURCES INC

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
LCC KENTUCKY LLC
ICG HAZARD LLC

RAVEN ENERGY INC

EMBER ENERGY LLC

OXFORD MINING COMPANY-KENTUCKY
LLC

PINE BRANCH MINING, LLC

WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE
BLACK DIAMOND CO
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
PRIMETIME ENERGY LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
CLINTWOOD ELKHORN MINING LLC
LANDMARK MINING COMPANY INC
SIDNEY COAL COMPANY LLC
LANDMARK MINING COMPANY INC
PREMIER ELKHORN COAL LLC

ROUGH CREEK MINING LLC

WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC

ALDEN RESOURCES LLC

Permittee

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Final
Status

11/03/2017
11/13/2017

11/28/2017
11/17/2017

11/06/2017

11/16/2017
11/07/2017

11/07/2017

11/28/2017
11/07/2017
11/09/2017

11/20/2017

11/07/2017

11/07/2017

11/01/2017

11/20/2017

11/14/2017
11/02/2017
11/09/2017
11/17/2017
11/30/2017
11/07/2017
11/01/2017
11/27/2017

11/13/2017

11/03/2017

11/15/2017

Final Date

PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

MADISONVILLE

PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG

LONDON

LONDON
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

PIKEVILLE

PRESTONSBURG

MADISONVILLE

LONDON

PIKEVILLE

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

MIDDLESBORO

Regional Office


